98284467602/Erossr Niki Aguiar 2009-06 (15 15:30)(77 (GNi)) To Page 1 of 3 Division of Corpo

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit: number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000143061.3)))



H090001430613ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number: : (850)617-6380.

From:

å

Account Name : LEGALZCOM.COM INC. Account Number : 120010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889

DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL

AMIDSHIPS MARINE SERVICES OF FL, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	Ò.
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ALC: N

12: 46

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

2009-06-15 15:30:07 (GMT)

13234467502 From Niki Aguiar

·· · · · ·

COVE	RI	<u> </u>	TER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: AMIDSHIPS MARINE SERVICES OF FL, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P00000117994

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tony Burroughs

(Name of Person)

Legalzoom.com, Inc.

(Name of Firm/Company)

7083 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 180

(Address)

Los Angeles, CA 90028

``··· .

(City/State/and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tony Burro	ughs	at (323) 962-	-8600, x483
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Da	ytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta		\$52,50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is
		enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	Amer Divis 409 E	ET ADDRESS: ndment Section ion of Corporations 5. Gaines Street hassee, Florida 32399
*	·	· · · · ·

1

. .

2009-06-15 15:30:07 (GMT)

13234467502 From: Niki Aguiar

i

				
		ARTICLES OF DISSOL	UTION	
Pursuant to s	ection 607.1403, Flo	orida Statutes, this Florida profit	corporation submits (he following articles
01 (1350)((1))	11. 			
FIRST:	The name of the c	orporation as currently filed with	h the Florida Departm	ient of State:
	AMIDSHIPS MA	RINE SERVICES OF FL, INC	D:	
SECOND:	The document nur	nber of the corporation (if know	n): P00000117994	
THIRD:	The date dissolution	on was authorized: 5/27/2009	· ·	
		lissolution if applicable:		
		(nọ	more than 90 days after diss	olution file date)
FOURTH:	Adoption of Disso	lution (CHECK ONE)		
	was sufficient Dissolution was The following stat to vote separately	as approved by the shareholders. for approval. as approved by of the shareholde ement must be separately provid for the plan to dissolve. es cast for dissolution was suffic	ers through voting gro	ups.
		(voting group)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
s	igned this	day of Qune	200 9	
S	ignature: (By droinector, an incorporator that fiduciary)	president or other affices - if direction or ut - if in the hunds of a receiver, trustee, or o	flicers have not been selected ther court appointed fiduciar	F STAIL
:	Stephen W. Motz			
_	·	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		·
	President			
-		(Title of person signing)		
		Filing Fee: \$35		